The Doric 5000 Series of single and
multiple channel digital temperature
indicators sets a new standard for
performance, features, value and
reliability. With built-in programmability,
RS232 serial communi-cations and
powerful Windows-based software, the
Doric 5000 is ideal for monitoring, testing

(0..00392)
*Accuracy percentage of reading +1 digit
Ordering Guide
Model 5000 - ___ - ___ - ___
T – thermocouple
R – RTD
BA – basic input
MI – multiple input
AV – analog voltage output/dual alarm
AI – analog current output/dual alarm
AL – dual alarm
32 – RS232
45 – RS485 (available early 1999)
5000
Doric